ISO 15552 STANDARD ROD ELECTRIC ACTUATOR (WITHOUT MOTOR)
MEQI series
Specification
Model MEQI
Size 32 50 63
Positioning repeatability (mm) ±0.02
Lead *1 (mm) 1 2 5 10 20 5 10 20
Ball screw (ø) C7ø8 C7ø16 C7ø20

BA 1.25 0.43 2.99 0.73 4.39 0.99
ISO 15552 STANDARD ROD ELECTRIC ACTUATOR (WITHOUT MOTOR)
MEQI Order example of accessories & Weight
Model LB LC CA CB CDB FAC / FBC TC TFA / TFB
Size  +  +
32 0.16 0.05 0.22 0.19 0.17 0.24 0.21 0.20
50 0.32 0.29 0.39 0.35 0.46 0.46 0.51 0.61
63 0.40 0.36 0.67 0.54 0.55 0.68 0.80 1.20
Model Y I PIN YSY / I CA / CB
Size
32 0.07 0.09 0.02 0.04 0.02
50 0.27 0.34 0.08 0.07 0.07
63 0.27 0.33 0.08 0.15 0.07
Unit: kg
 Accessories & Connector
Accessories
Code LB
(Purchase 2 pcs)
LC
(Purchase 2 pcs) CA CB CDB
(Purchase CB+PIN) FAC FBC
Mounting
Size
32 LB-Q2-32 LC-EQ1-32 CA-Q2-32 CB-Q2-32 CDB-Q2-32 FAC-Q2-32
50 LB-Q2-50 LC-EQ1-50 CA-Q2-50 CB-Q2-50 CDB-Q2-50 FAC-Q2-50
63 LB-Q2-63 LC-EQ1-63 CA-Q2-63 CB-Q2-63 CDB-Q2-63 FAC-Q2-63
Accessories Connector
Code TFA TFB TC Y I YS
(Y+Floating pin)
Mounting
Size
32 TFA-EQ1-32 TC-EQ1-32 Y-Q2-32 I-Q2-32 YS-Q2-32
50 TFA-EQ1-50 TC-EQ1-50 Y-Q2-50 I-Q2-50 YS-Q2-50
63 TFA-EQ1-63 TC-EQ1-63
 Pin
Applicable YS connector Y&I connector CA&CB accessories
Code PIN-S PIN-Y-P
(with split pin)
PIN-CB-P
(with split pin)
Fig
Size
32 PIN-Q2-32-S PIN-Q2-32-2-P PIN-Q2-32-1-P
50 PIN-Q2-50-S PIN-Q2-50-2-P PIN-Q2-50-1-P
63 PIN-Q2-63-1-P  Order example of factory assembled
MEQI ─ Standard model no.  + TFB
ELECTRIC ACTUATOR ACCESSORIES
 Actuator and accessories are distinguished by the symbol " + ".
* To order accessories/
connectors/ pin separately,
please place orders separately
according to the order codes
in the above table.
 Order example of self-assembled
No. Order number Qty
1 LB-Q2-50 2
2 Y-Q2-50 1
3 PIN-Q2-50-2-P 1
The size 50 of LB accessories, Y connector and pin.
ISO 15552 STANDARD ROD ELECTRIC ACTUATOR (WITHOUT MOTOR)
MEQI Motor specification
Standard motors
Direct connection
Motor position
BC
Turned
BA
Brand Mark Dimensions
of motor
Motor model
(Without brake)
With
controller
Motor rod
dia-shaft
length
(mm)
Centring
collar
diameter
(mm)
Centring
collar
depth
(mm)
Mounting
holes
position
(mm)
Mounting
port
(mm)
Mindman
S
42 SM-42L-F CK10 ø5-22 ø22 2 31 4-M3
56  SM-56L-F CK10 ø6.35-20 ø38.1 1.6 47.14 4-ø5
B
42 BM-42L CM20 ø8-22 ø22 2 31 4-M3
56  BM-56L CM20 ø8-24 ø38.1 1.6 47.14 4-ø4.5
Rod bending offset
A
F
f
MEQI-50
0               200             400             600
O
ffs